City of Los Angeles Department of Recreation and Parks
Municipal Sports Section

6911 Laurelgrove Ave., North Hollywood CA 91605

(818)765-0284, Fax: (818)764-5794, E-mail: david.gadelha@Iacity.org

Presents For Your Fun and Recreation:

SPRING/SUMMER 2022 BASEBALL
PRt OFFICIAL BASEBALL LEAGUE SCHEDULE i isiss

AAA pivisio)

LEAGUE STANDINGS
TEAM W L TIES FE POINTS | PCT | ResterSubmitted

Los Perros 3 6 YES

LA Titans 2 4

Ballers 1 1 2

Boston Red Sox 3 0

LA Arsenal 2 0

FIELD CONDITIONS HOTLINE (818) 765-0743
Sunday, April 24
LOCATION TIME AWAY HOME
Ritchie Valens #3 9:30am Boston Red Sox 8 LA Titans. 15
Ritchie Valens #3 1:00pm Ballers 2 Los Perros 6
Bye: LA Arsenal
Sunday, May 1
LOCATION TIME AWAY HOME
Ritchie Valens #3 9:30am Los Perros 8 Boston Red Sox 1
Ritchie Valens #3 1:00pm LA Titans. 15 LA Arsenal 6
Bye: Ballers
NO GAMES MAY 8™ — MOTHER'’S DAY
Sunday, May 15

LOCATION TIME AWAY HOME
Ritchie Valens #3 9:30am LA Arsenal 6 Los Perros 9
Ritchie Valens #3 1:00pm Boston Red Sox 2 Ballers 4

Bye: LA Titans.

Teams that do not submit a roster by May 22 will only receive one point for a win starting with the games of May 22. Once they

submit a legal roster they will receive two points per win from that point on.

Sunday, May 22

LOCATION TIME AWAY HOME
Ritchie Valens #3 9:30am Ballers LA Arsenal
Ritchie Valens #3 1:00pm Los Perros LA Titans.

Bye: Boston Red Sox

NO GAMES — MEMORIAL DAY WEEKEND

Sunday, June 5




LOCATION TIME AWAY HOME
Ritchie Valens #3 9:30am LA Titans. Ballers
Ritchie Valens #3 1:00pm LA Arsenal Boston Red Sox
Bye: Los Perros

Sunday, June 12
LOCATION TIME AWAY HOME
Ritchie Valens #3 9:30am Los Perros Ballers
Ritchie Valens #3 1:00pm LA Titans. Boston Red Sox
Bye: LA Arsenal

Sunday, June 19
LOCATION TIME AWAY HOME
Ritchie Valens #3 9:30am LA Arsenal LA Titans.
Ritchie Valens #3 1:00pm Boston Red Sox Los Perros
Bye: Ballers

ROSTER DEADLINE IS SUNDAY, June 26

Sunday, June 26
LOCATION TIME AWAY HOME
Ritchie Valens #3 9:30am Ballers Boston Red Sox
Ritchie Valens #3 1:00pm Los Perros LA Arsenal

Bye: LA Titans.

NO GAMES JULY 4™ WEEKEND - ADD/DROP DEADLINE IS SUNDAY, July 10th

Sunday, July 10

LOCATION TIME AWAY HOME
Ritchie Valens #3 9:30am LA Titans. Los Perros
Ritchie Valens #3 1:00pm LA Arsenal Ballers
Bye: Boston Red Sox

Sunday, July 17
LOCATION TIME AWAY HOME
Ritchie Valens #3 9:30am Boston Red Sox LA Arsenal
Ritchie Valens #3 1:00pm Ballers LA Titans.
Bye: Los Perros

Sunday, July 24
LOCATION TIME AWAY HOME
Ritchie Valens #3 9:30am Boston Red Sox LA Titans.
Ritchie Valens #3 1:00pm Ballers Los Perros
Bye: LA Arsenal

Sunday, July 31
LOCATION TIME AWAY HOME
Ritchie Valens #3 9:30am Los Perros Boston Red Sox




Ritchie Valens #3 1:00pm LA Titans. LA Arsenal
Bye: Ballers
Sunday, August 7

LOCATION TIME AWAY HOME
Ritchie Valens #3 9:30am LA Arsenal Los Perros
Ritchie Valens #3 1:00pm Boston Red Sox Ballers
Bye: LA Titans.

Sunday, August 14
LOCATION TIME AWAY HOME
Ritchie Valens #3 9:30am Ballers LA Arsenal
Ritchie Valens #3 1:00pm Los Perros LA Titans.
Bye: Boston Red Sox

Sunday, August 21
LOCATION TIME AWAY HOME
Ritchie Valens #3 9:30am LA Titans. Ballers
Ritchie Valens #3 1:00pm LA Arsenal Boston Red Sox

Bye: Los Perros

Sunday, August 28 - Playoffs

LOCATION TIME AWAY HOME

Pote Field 1:00pm 3" Place: 2" Place:
Sunday, September 11- Championship Series Game 1 of 3

LOCATION TIME AWAY HOME

Pote Field 1:00pm Lower Seed: 1% Place:
Sunday, September 18 - Championship Series Game 2 of 3

LOCATION TIME AWAY HOME

Pote Field 1:00pm 1% Place: Lower Seed:
Sunday, September 25 - Championship Series Game 3 of 3

LOCATION TIME AWAY HOME

Pote Field 9:30am Lower Seed 1% Place

Make up dates: March 6, March 13, and March 20




